Request to renew our existing facility for one year from 18.11.2021 

Your Ref No.  CS-SQ-BLR-2021-22-000751 dtd. 26.08.2021 

With reference to your above mentioned quotation, we are requesting you to renew the same for 

one year from 18.11.2021 at a total cost of Rs.15,250/- (Fifteen thousand two hundred fifty 

only) with the same terms and conditions. 

Please accept and acknowledge. 

Thanking you 

Yours faithfully 

For RCC Institute of Information Technology 

(Mr. Chinmay Ghoshal) 

Finance Officer